
*Capital Kids Care is NOT AN EMERGENCY DROP OFF LOCATION. We do offer care early on this day. This Calendar was created on 6/1/24 and does not reflect calendar changes after this date including the addition of half days.  

 

2024-25 School Holidays & Breaks Cap Kids Calendar of Care 

 

 1 Kid Rate 2 Kid Rate 3 Kid Rate 
         Full Day $65 $120 $165 
Vacation Camp $205 $365 $480 

Half Day $12 $16 $20 
Holiday or Break Date Niskayuna Rotterdam Duanesburg Guilderland 

First Day of School  Thurs 9/5/24 Thurs 9/5/24 Wed 9/4/24 Thurs 9/5/24 

Fri 9/6/24: First Day of Kindergarten First day of K First day of K Normal After School Normal After School 

Fri 9/20/24: Nisky NRC/RT 7 CLOSED NRC/RT 7: closed 
Union St: Normal After School 

Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Thurs 10/3/24: Rosh Hashanah Full Day Normal After School Normal After School Full Day 

Fri 10/11/24 Early Release DRILL* (15min) Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Mon 10/14/24: Indigenous Peoples’ Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Fri 10/25/24: Conf. Day K-5 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Full Day Normal After School 

Wed 10/30/24:  Conf. Day K-5 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Tues 11/5/24: Election Day Full Day Full Day Normal After School Full Day 

Thurs 11/7/24: Conf. Day K-8 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Mon 11/11/24: Veterans Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Tues 11/12/24:  Conf. Day K-5 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Fri 11/22/24: Conference Day  Normal After School Normal After School Full Day Normal After School 

Wed 11/27/24: Thanksgiving Eve Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Thurs-Fri 11/28-29 Thanksgiving CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Mon 12/23-Tues 1/1/25: Christmas Break Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp 
Cap Kids CLOSED: 12/24/24, 12/25/24, 12/31/24, 1/1/25 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Mon 1/20/25: MLKjr Day  Full day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Wed 1/29/25: Lunar New Year Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Mon 2/17-21: February Break Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp 

Wed 2/26/25: Conf. Day K-6 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Fri 3/7/25: Conf. Day K-8 Half Day Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Normal After School 

Mon 3/17/25: K-12 Sup. Conf. Day Normal After School Normal After School Full Day Normal After School 

Wed 3/19/25: Sup. Conf. Day Normal After School Full Day  Normal After School Full Day 

Mon 3/31/25: Eid al-Fitr Full Day Normal After School Normal After School Full Day 

Mon 4/14-18: Spring Break Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp Vacation Camp 

Tues 5/20/25: Conf. Day K-5 Half Day Normal After School Normal After School Half Day Normal After School 

Fri 5/23/25: No School Normal After School Full Day Normal After School Normal After School 

Mon 5/26/25: Memorial Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Thurs 6/19/25: Juneteenth  Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day 

Last Week of School Half Days (^last day) 6/24 & 6/25^ 6/25/25^ 6/26/25 & 6/27/25^ 6/27^ 


